o v kc wnN

10.

11.

12.

Position

Board of Supervisors Member
Board of Supervisors Member
Board of Supervisors Member
Board of Supervisors Member
Board of Supervisors Member

Executive Assistant, County
Supervisor

Executive Assistant, County
Supervisor

Executive Assistant, County
Supervisor

Executive Assistant, County
Supervisor

Executive Assistant, County
Supervisor

Extra Help - Executive Assistant,
County Supervisor

Extra Help - Executive Assistant,
County Supervisor

Other Positions Held County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Department

Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$62,498
$62,326
$62,253
$62,079
$62,036
$47,075

$43,882

$41,845

$38,965

$32,672

$2,824

$396



