	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Board of Supervisors Member		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,498
2.	Board of Supervisors Member		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,326
3.	Board of Supervisors Member		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,253
4.	Board of Supervisors Member		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,079
5.	Board of Supervisors Member		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$62,036
6.	Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$47,075
7.	Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$43,882
8.	Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$41,845
9.	Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$38,965
10.	Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$32,672
11.	Extra Help - Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$2,824
12.	Extra Help - Executive Assistant, County Supervisor		Butte County	Board of Supervisors	\$396